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Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim

(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)
Sulfamethoxazole+Trimethoprim
(Co-trimoxazole)

Sulfasalazine

Terbutaline sulfate

Terbutaline sulfate

Terbutaline sulfate

Tetanus vaccine ( Tetanus toxoid)
Tetanus vaccine ( Tetanus toxoid)
Tetracycline hydrochloride
Theophylline

Thiamazole {(Methimazole)

Thiopental sodium (Thiopentone sodium)

Thioridazine hydrochloride
Thioridazine hydrochloride
Thioridazine hydrochtoride
Thioridazine hydrochloride
Tictopidine hydrochloride
Timolol maleate
Tramadol hydrochloride
Tramadol hydrochloride
Tramadol hydrochloride
Tramadol hydrochloride

Trazodone hydrochtoride

sUkULBY/AULSS

forte tab

sterile sol (5 ml)

susp (60 ml)

tab

tab

EC tab 500 mg

sterite sol 0.5 mg/ml (1 ml)
syr 1.5 mg/5 ml (60 ml)
tab 2.5 mg

inj (0.5 mL)

inj (5 ml)

cap 250 mg

SR cap/SR tab 200 mg

tab 5 mg

sterile pwdr 1 ¢

tab 10 mg

tab 100 mg

tab 25 mg

tab 50 mg

tab 250 mg

eye drop 0.5% 5 (ml)

cap 50 mg

cap 50 mg

sterile sol 50 mg/ml (1 mt)
sterile sol 50 mg/mt (2 ml)
tab 50 mg
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346.00
1,273.00
9.00
454.00

258.00

600.00
8.00
8.00

103.00

22.00

117.00

403.80

124.00

327.20

185.00

400.00

. 2,182.00
710.00
1,272.00
373.90
48.60
75.00

213.00
6.00
7.00

748.00
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